		WXYZ Studios - Space Grants ballot: May 2021 

Fill out this form and return it to Tom at LGI to enter the draw for a quick response space grant (details at end of form). This form has three pages.

Deadline to enter first draw: 5pm, Tues 4 May (second draw for any remaining slots at 10am, Tues 11 May).   

All fields marked with * are required and must be filled. 

1) Full Name: …………………………………………………………………………

2) Email: …………………………………………………………………………  

3) Phone Number: …………………………………………………………………………  

4)  Brief activity description *  

………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Please describe the activity you would use this space grant for (ie. choreographic research or rehearsals for a new dance work). This helps us ensure we only offer grants to eligible projects. If your project is eligible, what you write here has no impact on your chance of being randomly selected. One sentence is plenty.  

5) Please confirm you are available to attend a studio induction at one of the following times: Fri 7th May at 12noon, Mon 10th May at 2pm or Thurs 13th May at 4:30pm *

Yes / No          

6)  Please confirm you can present Public Liability Insurance documents for this activity *

Yes / No

All recipients of a space grant must provide current and valid PLI docs for the activity you've described above. If you're unsure what this means or what you'd need, please contact Tom to discuss: tom@lucyguerininc.com  



7) What’s your ideal duration of a space grant (between 3 & 18 hours). Tick the relevant circle below.  
· 3 hours  
· 6 hours  
· 9 hours  
· 12 hours  
· 15 hours  
· 18 hours  
· Other  

8) Do you have a preference for daytime or evening slots? Tick the relevant circle below.              
· Daytimes (12-6pm) 
· Evenings (6:30-9:30pm)
· Don't mind, I can do either              

9) Preferred dates (select all that apply)  
· Mon 10th May  
· Tues 11th May  
· Wed 12th May  
· Thurs 13th May  
· Fri 14th May  
· Mon 17th May  
· Tues 18th May  
· Wed 19th May  
· Mon 24th May  
· Tues 25th May  
· Wed 26th May  
· Thurs 27th May  
· Fri 28th May  

10)  Do you have a preference of studio? Tick the relevant circle below.             
· Studio One (larger space)
· Studio Two 
· Don't mind, either studio is great 



11) If you have any other requests or access requirements, please note these here:

………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Once complete, please return this form to Tom at LGI before the deadline either: via email to tom@lucyguerininc.com or in-person at WXYZ Studios, 130 Dryburgh St, North Melbourne.
 
